

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5663/2006

RAMIDI SUDHERSHAN REDDY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAVVA HANUMANTHA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 are granted four weeks' time, as last
chance, to file counter affidavit, if any.

List again on 15.11.2007.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd